APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION

SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

SHRI A B PATIL ENGLISH SCHOOL SANGLI
MAHARASHTRA

1130484

30401

SHRI A B PATIL ENGLISH SCHOOL,
INAMDHAMANI KOLHAPUR ROAD, DIST
SANGLI, SANGLI, - 416416

SURAJ BALRAM PAWAR

M. Sc B. Ed.

shriabpes@gmail.com

9552343901

https://Ink.ink/ISVEs

https://Ink.ink/VZPaE

https://Ink.ink/FvU82

https://Ink.ink/KBWAR




5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY https://Ink.ink/oSX6¢
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://surli.cc/qetdz;

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://Ink.ink/mS9c3
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://ink ink/YKSOP
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://Ink.ink/3fTSW

2 ANNUALACADEMIC CALENDER https://ink ink/O7RzS

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE [ ok ink/MYq0g
(SMC)
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION https://Ink.ink/OSG7Z

(PTA) MEMBERS

5  LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://ink ink/UGBEC
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :



1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 45 44

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

1 2025 0 0

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

Mr. Pawar Suraj Balram

58

00

18

26

1:1.5

Mrs. Patil Smita B.A. D. Ed (HI)

Mrs. Deodhar Himangi M. A. Psychology

97.78

14158



2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (INSQ 38 & 66
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5 & 66
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 20

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 34

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE https://www.youtube.com/watch?
INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE v=KmABcqOUehg&t=375s

INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Mrs. Patil Savita Bharat TGT M.A

2 Mrs. Shirote Sampurna TGT M.A
Krishnappa

3 Mr. Kumbhar Shrikant Mohan PRT 12th

4 Mrs. Bodhale Manisha PRT B.Ed
Pradeep

5 Mrs. Jagdale Dhanashree PET B.Ped
Avinash

6 Mrs. Kale Deepali PRT BA

Kailashkumar

7 Nanda Patil PRT B.A

8 MRS. TRIVEDI NIKITA PRT B.Com
SACHIN

9 MRS. PATIL SUNITA PRT B.Com
PRASHANT

10 Mrs. Koli Snehankita Kapil PRT M.A

11 Rajashri raviraj salunkhe PRT M.A



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mrs. Swati Amol Bedkale

MRS. PATIL SHUBHANGI
VISHWAS

MRS. DESHPANDE
CHARUTANITIN

MRS. DESAI AKSHADA
ARVIND

SANJAYKUMAR BHIMRAO
SHINDE

KISHOR LAXMAN MALI

PANKAJ ARJUN CHAVAN

TULASIDAS SAMBHAJI
GANGDHAR

BHAGYASHRI SURAJ PAWAR

PUSHPALATA MAHESH
KADAM

KALIKA AJAY PANGAM

PRAJAKTA SANDIP PATIL

PRANITA ABHIJEET PATIL

PAWAR SURAJ BALRAM

NEHA PRAFEEP BHOSALE

PRAVIN RAGHUNATH
KADAM

ANURADHA PANKAJ
UPADHEYE

SHREYA VIKRAM
ABHYANKAR

SUPRIYA SUHAS
CHOUDHARI

PRT

TGT

NTT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

M.Sc

B.A

B.Com

B.Com

B.A

M. Sc

B.A

D.Ed

M.A.B. ED

B.A

B. Sc

B. Com

B. Sc

Art. CTC

MCM

B. Sc



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

SAVITA K BHOSALE

SHARMILI D RAJPUT

PADAM MAHAVIR DASANI

KUDCHIKAR MUBEENA
JAVED

GURAV PRIYANKA
HRUSHIKESH

CHAVAN KARISHMA
YOGESH

PATIL SWETA ASHUTOSH

SUREKHA SAMBHAJI
JADHAV

PALLAVI ANIL DONAGE

MAYURI SHANTINATH
KOREGAVE

VARSHA GANESH BAPAT

SUHAS PRAKASH
SAMADOLE

SANGITA PRAVIN KADAM

MALI DEEPALI CHETAN

MAHEBOOBSOBHANI
HAJIMALANG SHAIKH

MERCY MUNNAYYA SUNNY

PRIYANKA MOHAN KONKERI

SNEHA VIJAY AWALE

MINAL MANOJ DEODHAR

PRATIKSHA MALHARI
KHADE

NTT

NTT

TGT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

NTT

12th

B. Com

B. Sc

BBA

BCA

M. Sc

MBA

BA

MCA

MCA

B. Com

MA.

M.A/B. Ed

B. Ed

MA

B. ED

B. Ed

M. Sc

MA

BA



51

52

53

PALLAVI VINAYAK INGAWALE

SANDHYA MALLIKARJUN
KOKALE

ROHEN MAHADEYV KOLIE

PRT

TGT

TGT

BA

MA

MA



